
  

 

 

 

 MAHARASHTRA  STATE  ELECTRICITY  TRANSMISSION  CO. LTD. 

                                                                    

     

          Tender No. MSETCL/SE/EHV PC/KOP/Tech/T

 

          Name of tender: Construction of  132 KV S/C line on D/C tower from 132 KV Aundh to 

                              132 KV Ambheri s/s., Dist. Satara.

 

Digitally signed online bids are invited for Construction of 132 KV S/C line on D/C tower from 

Aundh to 132 KV Ambheri s/s., Dist. Satara. 

system from bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL.

 

The last date of submission of the bid for above SRM e

and the opening date of the tender (technical bid only) from 

 

The bidders are requested to check the details on our website,

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

 

     

                                                                             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MAHARASHTRA  STATE  ELECTRICITY  TRANSMISSION  CO. LTD. 

                                                                     

   Amendment No. II 

 

MSETCL/SE/EHV PC/KOP/Tech/T-05/2018-19. (RFx No. 7000010968

Construction of  132 KV S/C line on D/C tower from 132 KV Aundh to 

132 KV Ambheri s/s., Dist. Satara. – 14Km 

Digitally signed online bids are invited for Construction of 132 KV S/C line on D/C tower from 

Aundh to 132 KV Ambheri s/s., Dist. Satara. – 14Km through SRM E-tender process of MSETCL in two

system from bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL. 

The last date of submission of the bid for above SRM e-tender is extended upto 

and the opening date of the tender (technical bid only) from 14.01.2019 to 22.01.2019 at 1

The bidders are requested to check the details on our website, 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 

     

           Superintending 

                                                                                                               EHV Projects Circle,

MAHARASHTRA  STATE  ELECTRICITY  TRANSMISSION  CO. LTD.  

7000010968)          

Construction of  132 KV S/C line on D/C tower from 132 KV Aundh to  

Digitally signed online bids are invited for Construction of 132 KV S/C line on D/C tower from 132 KV 

tender process of MSETCL in two-bid 

tender is extended upto 22.01.2019 at 14.00 Hrs. 

.01.2019 at 14.30 Hrs. 

Superintending Engineer 

Circle, Kolhapur 


